CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2019

AUGUST DRAW 2019 WINNERS

1st Prize

2nd Prize

3rd Prize

4th Prize

5th Prize

6th Prize

7th Prize

8th Prize

9th Prize

10th Prize
11th Prize
12th Prize
13th Prize
14th Prize
15th Prize
16th Prize
17th Prize
18th Prize
19th Prize
20th Prize
21st Prize
22nd Prize
23rd Prize
24th Prize
25th Prize
26th Prize
27th Prize
28th Prize
29th Prize
30th Prize

€10,000
€3,000
€2,000
€1,000
€500
€500
€500
€500
€500
€250
€250
€250
€250
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100

78053
76255
82643
83539
74213
85352
79176
82888
74158
84112
86350
74069
77121
81045
83158
78604
76821
84030
86407
85743
84851
85940
84310
74631
78461
82134
76433
80822
78223
74324

BRENDAN KENNEDY
THOMAS WALSH
PATRICK O' DONOVAN
PEGGY BRAY

JOAN O'SHEA

JOHN M O CONNELL
TRISH & MARIE MURPHY
COLM HANNON
GABRIEL GAMMELL
DON FLYNN

LIAM MAC CIONNAITH
AIDEN PHILLIPS

GER O'CONNELL
DENIS O'DONNELL
WILLIE MORRISSEY
MICHAEL JOYCE
DONAL DONOVAN
DAN SHEEHAN

LIAM FLANAGAN
CATHERINE HOLMES
PAT REIDY

TIM & MARY MULLANE
NIALL LONG

CON BROUDER

JIM & ANGIE GALVIN
PAT BOYCE

ANN FENNESSY

PAT REIDY

TOM BUTLER

JAMES RYAN

Draw Location:

Limerick 95 Studios

Rathkeale

GALBALLY

Rathkeale

BRUFF

BRUREE
MOUNTCOLLINS
TEMPLEGLANTINE
CROAGH/KILFINNY
BRUREE

KILLEEDY

MONALEEN
FEOHANAGH CASTLEMAHON
ST. PATRICKS
CASTLETOWN/B'GRAN
TOURNAFULLA
PATRICKSWELL

ST. KIERANS
GRANAGH/BALLINGARRY
EFFIN
FEENAGH/KILMEEDY
BRUREE

ST. KIERANS
MUNGRET ST. PAULS
ST. SENANS
FEENAGH/KILMEEDY
BRUREE

CRECORA

MUNGRET ST. PAULS
DOON
GARRYSPILLANE




