CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2019

AUGUST DRAW 2019 WINNERS

Draw Location:

Limerick 95 Studios

1st Prize	€10,000	78053	BRENDAN KENNEDY	Rathkeale
2nd Prize	€3,000	76255	THOMAS WALSH	GALBALLY
3rd Prize	€2,000	82643	PATRICK O' DONOVAN	Rathkeale
4th Prize	€1,000	83539	PEGGY BRAY	BRUFF
5th Prize	€500	74213	JOAN O'SHEA	BRUREE
6th Prize	€500	85352	JOHN M O CONNELL	MOUNTCOLLINS
7th Prize	€500	79176	TRISH & MARIE MURPHY	TEMPLEGLANTINE
8th Prize	€500	82888	COLM HANNON	CROAGH/KILFINNY
9th Prize	€500	74158	GABRIEL GAMMELL	BRUREE
10th Prize	€250	84112	DON FLYNN	KILLEEDY
11th Prize	€250	86350	LIAM MAC CIONNAITH	MONALEEN
12th Prize	€250	74069	AIDEN PHILLIPS	FEOHANAGH CASTLEMAHON
13th Prize	€250	77121	GER O'CONNELL	ST. PATRICKS
14th Prize	€100	81045	DENIS O'DONNELL	CASTLETOWN/B'GRAN
15th Prize	€100	83158	WILLIE MORRISSEY	TOURNAFULLA
16th Prize	€100	78604	MICHAEL JOYCE	PATRICKSWELL
17th Prize	€100	76821	DONAL DONOVAN	ST. KIERANS
18th Prize	€100	84030	DAN SHEEHAN	GRANAGH/BALLINGARRY
19th Prize	€100	86407	LIAM FLANAGAN	EFFIN
20th Prize	€100	85743	CATHERINE HOLMES	FEENAGH/KILMEEDY
21st Prize	€100	84851	PAT REIDY	BRUREE
22nd Prize	€100	85940	TIM & MARY MULLANE	ST. KIERANS
23rd Prize	€100	84310	NIALL LONG	MUNGRET ST. PAULS
24th Prize	€100	74631	CON BROUDER	ST. SENANS
25th Prize	€100	78461	JIM & ANGIE GALVIN	FEENAGH/KILMEEDY
26th Prize	€100	82134	PAT BOYCE	BRUREE
27th Prize	€100	76433	ANN FENNESSY	CRECORA
28th Prize	€100	80822	PAT REIDY	MUNGRET ST. PAULS
29th Prize	€100	78223	TOM BUTLER	DOON
30th Prize	€100	74324	JAMES RYAN	GARRYSPILLANE